

WP(C) 6465/2016
BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MICHAEL ZOTHANKHUMA

Call for the records of Special (LG) 06/2015 from the Court of learned Additional District Judge (FTC), Darrang, Mangaldoi.